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1/1 9866| 30388| 14201 16,187 9,864 30,403 e
s | 1731|9864 30353 14191] 16162 9866l 30388 A2 A3
2/28 |  9.858| 30360| 14194 16,166 9864| 30353] A6 7
3/31 | 9831 30161| 14008 16063 9858| 30360| A 27| A 199
4/1 9831| 30,161 14,098) 16063
4/30 | 9875 30174| 14082 160092 9831 30,161 44 3
5/31 | 9868 30139| 14056 16083 9875 30174 A7 A 35
6/30 | 9.871| 30151| 14069 16082 9868 30,139 3 2
e | 7731|9875 s0139|  14065| 16074 9871 30151 4 A2
8/31 | 9868 30105 14047| 16058 9875 30,139 A 7| A 34
9/30 | 9,873 30007| 14044| 16053 9868 30,105 5/ A8
10/31| 9862| 30081 14055 16026| 9,873 30007 A 11| A 16
11/30| 9854 30062 14047| 16015| 9,862 30081 A8 A19
12/31| 9840 30033 14035 15998|  9,854| 30062| A 14| A 29
1/31 |  9828] 30023| 14028| 15995 9,840 30033 A 12 A10
H19 | 2/28 | 9,833 30031| 14033 15998| 9828 30,023 5 8
3/31 | 9820 20872] 13959| 15913] 9.833) 30031] A 13| A 159
4/1 9822| 29874 13957| 15917| 9,831 30161 A 9| A 287|mmw
4/30 | 9859 20904 13962 15942| 9820 29,872 39 32
5/31 | 9843 20860 13952 15908| 9,859 20904| A 16| A 44
6/30 | 9840 20837 13938| 15899| 9,843 20860 A 3| A 23
o | 7731|9843 29815 13933 15882 9840 29837 3| A2
8/31 | 9831 29776| 13910 15866| 9843| 29815| A 12| A 39
9/30 | 9839 20755 13905\ 15850|  9.831| 29,776 8 A2
10/31| 9853 29727 13907| 15820  9,839| 29,755 14 A28
11/30|  9853| 29708 13901| 15807  9,853| 29,727 of Af19
12/31| 9844 20678 13887\ 15791| 9,853 29708 A9l A 30
1/31 | 9.836| 20650 13859 15791| 9.844| 29678 A8 A28
H20 | 2/20 | 9830 20606 13838 15768|  9,836| 29650 A6 A 44
3/31 | 9820 29402| 13734 15668) 9830] 29606] A 10| A 204
4/1 9832| 29422 13745| 15677| 9,822 20874 10| A 452[mesise
4/30 | 9873 20403| 13714 15689 9820 29,402 53 1
5/31 | 9877 29387| 13708 15679| 9873 29,403 4 A6
6/30 | 09858 20347| 13692 15655 9.877| 20387 A 19| A 40
o | /31| 9856 29361 13706 15655 9858 29347| A2 14
8/31 | 09859 20353| 13704| 15649|  9.856| 29,361 3 A8
9/30 | 9,857 29343| 13700 15643| 9859 29353| A2 A 10
10/31|  9.852| 29,307| 13693| 15614| 9857 20343 A5 A36
11/30| 9,852\ 29,203| 13695 15508 9852 29,307 of A4
12/31|  9.846| 29.274| 13685 15589 9852 20203 A 6| A 19
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1/31 9,837 29,237 13,678 15,559 9,846 29,274 A9 A 37
H21 2/28 9,847 29,254 13,686 15,568 9,837 29,237 10 17
3/31 9,802 29,097 13,615 15,482 9,847 29,254 A 45 A 157
4/1 9,809 29,107 13,620 15,487 9,832 29,422 A 23 A 315|FiERt
4/30 9,864 29,181 13,647 15,534 9,802 29,097 62 84
5/31 9,866 29,178 13,637 15,541 9,864 29,181 2 A3
6/30 9,866 29,147 13,626 15,521 9,866 29,178 0 A 31
Ho 7/31 9,862 29,136 13,633 15,503 9,866 29,147 A 4 A 11
8/31 9,867 29,123 13,620 15,503 9,862 29,136 5 A 13
9/30 9,863 29,107 13,611 15,496 9,867 29,123 A4 A 16
10/31 9,853 29,079 13,597 15,482 9,863 29,107 A 10 A 28
11/30 9,853 29,074 13,601 15,473 9,853 29,079 0 A5
12/31 9,847 29,058 13,593 15,465 9,853 29,074 A6 A 16
1/31 9,847 29,084 13,608 15,476 9,847 29,058 0 26
H22 | 2/28 9,855 29,078 13,606 15,472 9,847 29,084 8 A6
3/31 9,837 28,968 13,560 15,408 9,855 29,078 A 18 A 110
4/1 9,842 28,971 13,559 15,412 9,809 29,107 33 A 136|FiExt
4/30 9,870 28,963 13,553 15,410 9,837 28,968 33 A5
5/31 9,872 28,961 13,557 15,404 9,870 28,963 2 A2
6/30 9,881 28,991 13,576 15,415 9,872 28,961 9 30
Ha2 7/31 9,871 28,966 13,577 15,389 9,881 28,991 A 10 A 25
8/31 9,866 28,924 13,563 15,361 9,871 28,966 A5 A 42
9/30 9,872 28,917 13,568 15,349 9,866 28,924 6 A7
10/31 9,872 28,900 13,576 15,324 9,872 28,917 0 A 17
11/30 9,880 28,910 13,575 15,335 9,872 28,900 8 10
12/31 9,887 28,915 13,567 15,348 9,880 28,910 7 5
1/31 9,886 28,894 13,552 15,342 9,887 28,915 A1 A 21
H23 | 2/28 9,887 28,886 13,548 15,338 9,886 28,894 1 A8
3/31 9,845 28,712 13,457 15,255 9,887 28,886 A 42 A 174
4/1 9,844 28,706 13,458 15,248 9,842 28,971 2 A 265|FiERLt
4/30 9,871 28,690 13,442 15,248 9,845 28,712 26 A 22
5/31 9,875 28,659 13,439 15,220 9,871 28,690 4 A 31
6/30 9,874 28,629 13,428 15,201 9,875 28,659 A1 A 30
H23 7/31 9,874 28,609 13,411 15,198 9,874 28,629 0 A 20
8/31 9,885 28,601 13,410 15,191 9,874 28,609 11 A8
9/30 9,878 28,570 13,398 15,172 9,885 28,601 A7 A 31
10/31 9,881 28,583 13,401 15,182 9,878 28,570 3 13
11/30 9,885 28,576 13,394 15,182 9,881 28,583 4 A7
12/31 9,892 28,583 13,408 15,175 9,885 28,576 7 7
1/31 9,894 28,540 13,387 15,153 9,892 28,583 2 A 43
H24 | 2/29 9,894 28,529 13,383 15,146 9,894 28,540 0 A 11
3/31 9,876 28,398 13,308 15,090 9,894 28,529 A 18 A 131
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4/1 9,878 28,396 13,307 15,089 9,844 28,706 34 A 310|FiExt
4/30 9,899 28,409 13,316 15,093 9,876 28,398 23 11
5/31 9,887 28,348 13,298 15,050 9,899 28,409 A 12 A 61
6/30 9,888 28,347 13,301 15,046 9,887 28,348 1 A1
Ho4 7/31 9,877 28,324 13,288 15,036 9,888 28,347 A 11 A 23
8/31 9,856 28,306 13,277 15,029 9,877 28,324 A 21 A 18
9/30 9,846 28,270 13,265 15,005 9,856 28,306 A 10 A 36
10/31 9,849 28,252 13,253 14,999 9,846 28,270 3 A 18
11/30 9,933 28,367 13,276 15,091 9,849 28,252 84 115|coR&YstEAES
12/31 9,937 28,355 13,270 15,085 9,933 28,367 4 A 12
1/31 9,938 28,316 13,257 15,059 9,937 28,355 1 A 39
H25 | 2/28 9,927 28,302 13,253 15,049 9,938 28,316 A 11 A 14
3/31 9,897 28,173 13,183 14,990 9,927 28,302 A 30 A 129
4/1 9,908 28,199 13,196 15,003 9,878 28,396 30 A 197 |FIEX L. S EA S
4/30 9,913 28,180 13,189 14,991 9,897 28,173 16 7
5/31 9,907 28,106 13,137 14,969 9,913 28,180 A6 A 74
6/30 9,899 28,121 13,157 14,964 9,907 28,106 A8 15
Ho5 7/31 9,887 28,069 13,140 14,929 9,899 28,121 A 12 A 52
8/31 9,883 28,040 13,126 14914 9,887 28,069 A 4 A 29
9/30 9,888 28,026 13,114 14912 9,883 28,040 5 A 14
10/31 9,877 28,018 13,109 14,909 9,888 28,026 A 11 A8
11/30 9,886 28,017 13,109 14,908 9,877 28,018 9 Al
12/31 9,894 28,009 13,108 14,901 9,886 28,017 8 A8
1/31 9,887 27,990 13,107 14,883 9,894 28,009 A7 A 19
H26 | 2/28 9,895 27,975 13,102 14,873 9,887 27,990 8 A 15
3/31 9,876 27,805 13,008 14,797 9,895 27,975 A 19 A 170
4/1 9,878 27,826 13,018 14,808 9,908 28,199 A 30 A 373|FiER LT
4/30 9,875 27,779 12,988 14,791 9,876 27,805 A1 A 26
5/31 9,873 27,748 12,979 14,769 9,875 27,779 A2 A 31
6/30 9,881 27,750 12,980 14,770 9,873 27,748 8 2
H26 7/31 9,874 27,735 12,974 14,761 9,881 27,750 A7 A 15
8/31 9,878 27,730 12,975 14,755 9,874 27,735 4 A5
9/30 9,867 27,719 12,963 14,756 9,878 27,730 A 11 A 11
10/31 9,879 27,731 12,972 14,759 9,867 27,719 12 12
11/30 9,869 27,721 12,966 14,755 9,879 27,731 A 10 A 10
12/31 9,871 27,700 12,971 14,729 9,869 27,721 2 A 21
1/31 9,872 27,675 12,961 14,714 9,871 27,700 1 A 25
H27 | 2/28 9,865 27,637 12,941 14,696 9,872 27,675 A7 A 38
3/31 9,840 27,464 12,855 14,609 9,865 27,637 A 25 A 173
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4/1 9,837 27,458 12,852 14,606 9,878 27,826 A A A 368|FiERLL
4/30 9,850 27477 12,860 14,617 9,840 27,464 10 13
5/31 9,853 27,454 12,860 14,594 9,850 27,477 3 A 23
6/30 9,856 27,437 12,846 14,591 9,853 27,454 3 A 17
Ho7 7/31 9,849 27,386 12,828 14,558 9,856 27,437 A7 A 51
8/31 9,845 27,352 12,813 14,539 9,849 27,386 A4 A 34
9/30 9,850 27,349 12,806 14,543 9,845 27,352 5 A3
10/31 9,852 27,365 12,824 14,541 9,850 27,349 2 16
11/30 9,838 27,319 12,800 14,519 9,852 27,365 A 14 A 46
12/31 9,853 27,307 12,792 14,515 9,838 27,319 15 A 12
1/31 9,850 27,283 12,786 14,497 9,853 27,307 A3 A 24
H28 | 2/29 9,846 27,262 12,780 14,482 9,850 27,283 A4 A 21
3/31 9,844 27,136 12,725 14,411 9,846 27,262 A2 A 126
4/1 9,850 27,150 12,732 14,418 9,837 27,458 13 A 308|fiExt
4/30 9,860 27,132 12,720 14,412 9,850 27,150 10 A 18
5/31 9,857 27,114 12,715 14,399 9,860 27,132 A3 A 18
6/30 9,853 27,092 12,703 14,389 9,857 27,114 A4 A 22
Hos 7/31 9,865 27,101 12,714 14,387 9,853 27,092 12 9
8/31 9,877 27,103 12,706 14,397 9,865 27,101 12 2
9/30 9,881 27,104 12,711 14,393 9,877 27,103 4 1
10/31 9,873 27,067 12,701 14,366 9,881 27,104 A 8 A 37
11/30 9,863 27,025 12,684 14,341 9,873 27,067 A 10 A 42
12/31 9,872 27,017 12,676 14,341 9,863 27,025 9 A8
1/31 9,859 26,964 12,652 14,312 9,872 27,017 A 13 A 53
H29 | 2/28 9,861 26,937 12,641 14,296 9,859 26,964 2 A 27
3/31 9,836 26,796 12,556 14,240 9,861 26,937 A 25 A 141
4/1 9,837 26,797 12,555 14,242 9,850 27,150 A 13 A 353 |FiERLt
4/30 9,854 26,813 12,570 14,243 9,836 26,796 18 17
5/31 9,859 26,781 12,560 14,221 9,854 26,813 5 A 32
6/30 9,852 26,760 12,546 14,214 9,859 26,781 A7 A 21
H29 7/31 9,866 26,757 12,547 14,210 9,852 26,760 14 A3
8/31 9,883 26,774 12,559 14,215 9,866 26,757 17 17
9/30 9,880 26,754 12,537 14,217 9,883 26,774 A3 A 20
10/31 9,877 26,717 12,526 14,191 9,880 26,754 A3 A 37
11/30 9,871 26,695 12,522 14173 9,877 26,717 A6 A 22
12/31 9,878 26,680 12,505 14175 9,871 26,695 7 A 15
1/31 9,877 26,659 12,502 14,157 9,878 26,680 Al A 21
H30 | 2/28 9,871 26,640 12,493 14,147 9,877 26,659 A6 A 19
3/31 9,832 26,504 12,429 14,075 9,871 26,640 A 39 A 136
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4/1 9,836 26,509 12,429 14,080 9,832 26,504 A1 A 288|FiERt
4/30 9,853 26,492 12,423 14,069 9,832 26,504 21 A 12
5/31 9,851 26,469 12,410 14,059 9,853 26,492 A2 A 23
6/30 9,859 26,447 12,408 14,039 9,851 26,469 8 A 22
H30 7/31 9,849 26,423 12,395 14,028 9,859 26,447 A 10 A 24
8/31 9,846 26,401 12,376 14,025 9,849 26,423 A3 A 22
9/30 9,837 26,351 12,356 13,995 9,846 26,401 A9 A 50
10/31 9,830 26,336 12,345 13,991 9,837 26,351 A7 A 15
11/30 9812 26,287 12,314 13,973 9,830 26,336 A 18 A 49
12/31 9,813 26,288 12,317 13,971 9,812 26,287 1 1
1/31 9,798 26,265 12,305 13,960 9,813 26,288 A 15 A 23
H31 2/28 9,790 26,254 12,312 13,942 9,798 26,265 A8 A 11
3/31 9,782 26,087 12,234 13,853 9,790 26,254 A8 A 167




